

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY - 4040 to Surjan Khap - 0.326 km under
Mohampur Block

Ag. No - 78/25-11-2020

Sherghat!

DIVISION

Mohampur

SUB-DIVISION

Manish Singh.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1234

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1(i) Construction of B.M.					
Quantity under Rate (8)					
0.326 km @ RS. 5036.11/km RS. 1642=					
(ii) Reference Pillars B.M.					
Quantity under Rate (19), 0.326					
km. @ RS. 3527.44/km RS. 1150=					
2. clearing and grubbing					
Road Land under Rate (19)					
0.23					
0.228 Hectare @ RS. 51161.78/Ha RS. 11675=					
3. Construction of embankment with Lead-100m					
Quantity under Rate (19), 192.5 m					
@ RS. 175.22/m RS. 33651=					
4. Construction of embankment with Lead-100m					
Quantity under Rate (19), 448.11 m ³					
@ RS. 139.79/m ³ RS. 62642=					
5. Construction of Sub Grade and earthwork					
der Quantity under Rate (19), - 1151.78 m ³					
@ RS. 183.51/m ³ RS. 211354=					
6. Construction of G.R.P. in Road under Rate (20)					
300.33 m @ RS. 1991.63/m RS. 598146=					
@ RS. 920.260=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/1700	
14. Primary from citizen Information Board, Logo Board and main tenance Board vide Rate - (21). 3 No.				@ Rs. 9542.28 each	4.28627
15. Primary from Retro Reflective traffic sign					
(21) 600MM circular road					
Rate - (21). 2 No.				@ Rs. 844.79 each	1690
(22) 600mm square road					
Rate - (21). 4 No.				@ Rs. 3619.32 each	14,477
(22) 600mm x 450mm rectangular vide plan					
Rate - (21). 3 No.				@ Rs. 4711.28 each	14134
(22) 900MM Side of road vide Rate - (22). 2 No.				@ Rs. 8402.02 each	16804
16. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic vide Rate - (22). 65.0m ²				@ Rs. 736/m ²	47987
				C.D. RS.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13169.	
				CD Work -	
17. Gravel excavation foundry side Ref - (24).					
29.12 m ³ @ Rs. 294.73/m ³					Rs. 8583.00
18. Provisional Plaster crete in open foundry					
side Ref - (24). 2.65 m ²					
@ Rs. 4534.22/m ²					12016.00
19. Provisional Plaster concrete on open foundry side					
Ref - (24). 18.82 m ²					
@ Rs. 4770.54/m ²					89789.00
20. Plain Cement concrete in substructure side					
Ref - (24). 13.04 m ²					
@ Rs. 5197.74/m ²					Rs. 67779.00
21. Provisional and Laying Cement concrete pipe					
up side Ref - (23).					
7.5 m @ Rs. 4070.21/m					30525.00
22. Provisional foundry tranchy quantity side					
Ref - (24). 7.64 m ²					
@ Rs. 478.11/m ²					Rs. 3653.00
				CD Ref	1863918.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/12/22	RS. 1863918
Add 1-J. Labour cess 12					-
7-07-5.9				RS	242309
Add Self mortgage fees				RS	1,16,500
				RS	22,22,727
Less 17.5% below				RS	3,88,977
				RS	18,33,750
Less previous payment					RS. 15,71,475
				RS	262275
15/12/22 A-E				15-12-22 A-E	

Continuation